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Item no.: 387547

ICF-1180I-S-ST - PROFIBUS to fibre optic converter, singlemode, ST connector

from 771,48 EUR

Item no.: 387547
shipping weight: 0.20 kg
Manufacturer: MOXA

B Product Description

PROFIBUS to fibre optic converter, singlemode, ST connector, 0 to 60°C Operating temperatureSerial interfaceConnector- Singlemode ST connectorPROFIBUS interfacelndustrial
protocols- PROFIBUS DPNumber of ports- 1Connector- DB9 socketBaud rate- 9600 bps to 12 Mbpslsolation- 2 kV (built-in)Signals- PROFIBUS D+, PROFIBUS D-, RTS, Signal
Common, 5VPerformance parametersinput current- 269 mA @ 12 to 48 VDClInput voltage- 12 to 48 VDCNos. Current inputs- 20verload current protection- SupportedPower
connection- Terminal block (for DC models)Current consumption- 269 mA @ 12 to 48 VDCPhysical propertiesHousing- MetallP protection class- IP30Dimensions- 30.3 x 115 x 70
mm (1.19 x 4.53 x 2.76 in)Weight- 180 g (0.39 Ib)Installation- DIN rail mounting (with optional kit)- wall mountingEnvironmental conditionsOperating temperature- 0 to 60°C (32 to
140°F)Relative humidity- 5 to 95% (non-condensing)Standards and certificationsEMC- EN 55032/35EMI- CISPR 32, FCC Part 15B Class AEMS- IEC 61000-4-2 ESD: Contact: 4
kV; Air: 8 kV- IEC 61000-4-3 RS: 80 MHz to 1 GHz: 3 V/m- IEC 61000-4-4 EFT: Power: 0.5 kV- IEC 61000-4-5 Surge: Power: 0.5 kV- IEC 61000-4-6 CS: 3 V- IEC 61000-4-8
PFMFEnvironmental Testing- IEC 60068-2-1- IEC 60068-2-2- IEC 60068-2-3Hazardous Locations- ATEX- Class | Division 2- IECExMaritime- DNVSafety- IEC 60950-1- UL
508Vibration- IEC 60068-2-6MTBFTime- 1,722.769 hoursStandards- Telcordia (Bellcore), GB
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